
 



For Emergencies Call 911 RUSA Certified Route #104 For All Other Help Call 615-587-2261

TN-200K-Thanksgiving Brevet-NEW 200K 11/21/2016  1:28 PM

Miles Miles Traffic Tennessee Turkey Trot 200K Brevet
Nxt Turn So Far Turn Sign Route Description

-         -     --- >>> Control #1 - YMCA - Brentwood, TN

-         -     --- >>> Open 7:00 AM - Close 7:00 AM

-         -     LEFT Leaving Control, turn LEFT onto Concord Road

0.1         0.1      LEFT SL Turn LEFT (South) onto Knox Valley Dr

1.8         1.9      --- Road name changes to Gordon Petty Dr

0.5         2.4      RIGHT SS-TJ Turn RIGHT (West) onto Moores Ln

0.4         2.8      RIGHT SL Bear RIGHT (West) to stay on Moores Ln

2.0         4.8      --- SL Keep STRAIGHT onto Lynnwood Way (Start of Climb)

0.8         5.6      --- Keep STRAIGHT onto Lynnwood Way (Top of Climb)

1.3         6.9      --- Keep RIGHT to stay on Lynnwood Way (Bottom of Climb)

2.3         9.2      LEFT Bear LEFT (South) onto Cotton Ln

1.5         10.7    RIGHT SS Turn RIGHT (West) onto Del Rio Pike

-         10.7    --- NOTE: 100K Riders Go Straight @ Stop Sign

1.9         12.6    RIGHT SS-TJ Turn RIGHT (North-East) onto SR-46 [Old Hillsboro Rd]

0.2         12.8    LEFT Turn LEFT (West) onto Old Natchez Trace

2.4         15.2    LEFT Turn LEFT (West) onto Temple Rd

2.4         17.6    LEFT SS Turn LEFT (West) onto Sneed Rd

0.9         18.5    RIGHT Bear RIGHT (North) onto Pasquo Rd

0.3         18.8    LEFT SS-TJ Turn LEFT (West) onto SR-100 [Harding Pike]

0.4         19.2    RIGHT SL Turn RIGHT (North) onto Lewis Rd

1.2         20.4    LEFT Bear LEFT onto Griffith Rd

1.4         21.8    LEFT SS Turn LEFT (South-West) onto Poplar Creek Rd

2.1         23.9    RIGHT Turn RIGHT (North) onto S Harpeth Rd (Sharp Right Turn)

2.0         25.9    RIGHT Turn RIGHT onto Anderson Rd (CAUTION - Chip & Seal Road Surface)

2.2         28.1    --- >>> Information Control #1 - I-40 Underpass

-         28.1    --- >>> Notate Billboard Theme On Card

-         28.1    --- Leaving Control, keep STRAIGHT (North) onto Riverview Dr

1.3         29.4    RIGHT SS-TJ Turn RIGHT (East) onto Thompson Rd

0.1         29.5    LEFT SL Turn LEFT (North-West) onto US-70 (Optional Water Stop)

3.5         33.0    RIGHT Turn RIGHT (North) onto Cedar Hill Rd (Foggy Bottoms Canoe Rental On Right)

3.5         36.5    RIGHT Bear RIGHT (North) onto Leatherwood Rd

0.6         37.1    --- Road name changes to Cedar Hill Rd

2.9         40.0    --- Road name changes to Stringfellow Rd

1.0         41.0    --- >>> Information Control #2 - Caboose At Intersection

-         41.0    --- >>> Notate Train Line Markings On Card

-         41.0    RIGHT Leaving Control, turn RIGHT (South) onto SR-250 [Claylick Rd]

5.4         46.4    LEFT Turn LEFT (East) onto SR-47

0.1         46.5    RIGHT Then immediately turn RIGHT (South) onto Old Charlotte Rd

1.8         48.3    --- SS Turn RIGHT (South-East) onto SR-47

0.3         48.6    --- >>> Control #2 - MacDonald's - White Bluff, TN

-         48.6    --- >>> Open 9:18 AM - Close 12:12 PM
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-         48.3    LEFT SS-TJ Leaving Control, turn LEFT (South-East) onto US-70 [SR-1]

1.1         49.4    RIGHT SL Turn RIGHT (South) onto White Bluff Rd

5.2         54.6    LEFT SS-TJ Turn LEFT (East) onto SR-96

0.9         55.5    RIGHT Turn RIGHT (South) onto Deal Rd (CAUTION DOGS)

2.7         58.2    LEFT SS-TJ Turn LEFT (South) onto Spencer Mill Rd

6.3         64.5    --- SS Keep STRAIGHT onto SR-46 [Pinewood Rd]

3.8         68.3    RIGHT Turn RIGHT (South) onto Lampley Rd

2.5         70.8    RIGHT SS-TJ Turn RIGHT (South) onto Shoals Branch Rd

2.9         73.7    LEFT TJ Turn LEFT (South-East) onto Tom Rail Rd (CAUTION GRAVEL AT TURN)

2.6         76.3    LEFT TJ Turn LEFT (East) onto Beard Rd

-         76.3    LEFT TJ Then immediately turn LEFT (East) onto Natchez Trace Rd

0.9         77.2    RIGHT Turn RIGHT (South-East) onto Fly Hollow Rd (UNMARKED)

2.0         79.2    --- >>> Control #3 - Fly Market - Fly, TN (ON RIGHT ACROSS BRIDGE)

-         79.2    --- >>> Open 10:44 AM - Close 3:28 PM

-         79.2    LEFT Leaving Control, turn LEFT (East) onto SR-7 [Fly Rd]

0.1         79.3    LEFT Turn LEFT (North) onto Leipers Creek Rd

5.8         85.1    RIGHT Turn RIGHT (South) onto Sulphur Springs Branch Rd

2.8         87.9    LEFT SS-TJ Turn LEFT (East) onto SR-247 [Les Robinson Rd]

2.3         90.2    LEFT SS-TJ Turn LEFT (North) onto SR-246 [Carters Creek Pike]

1.3         91.5    RIGHT Turn RIGHT (East) onto Barker Rd

1.5         93.0    LEFT SS-TJ Turn LEFT (North-East) onto Popes Chapel Rd

0.5         93.5    RIGHT Turn RIGHT (East) onto Evergreen Rd

3.3         96.8    RIGHT SS-TJ Turn RIGHT (East) onto Thompson's Station Rd

2.1         98.9    --- SL Keep STRAIGHT to stay on Thompson's Stations Rd

3.6         102.5  LEFT SS-TJ Turn LEFT (North) onto US-431 [SR-106]

0.1         102.6  RIGHT Turn RIGHT (East) onto Bethesda Rd

2.3         104.9  LEFT Bear LEFT to stay on Bethesda Rd

1.8         106.7  --- >>> Control #4 - Bethesda Market - Bethesda, TN

-         106.7  --- >>> Open 12:04 PM - Close 6:28 PM

-         106.7  RIGHT Leaving Control, turn RIGHT (North-East) onto Bethesda Arno Road

2.5         109.2  LEFT Turn LEFT (North) onto Cool Springs Rd

1.9         111.1  --- Road name changes to Peytonsville Trinity Rd (At I-840 Underpass)

3.2         114.3  --- SS Keep STRAIGHT onto Trinity Rd

1.2         115.5  LEFT Bear LEFT (North-East) to stay on Trinity Rd

0.9         116.4  --- SS Keep STRAIGHT to stay on Trinity Rd (CAUTION TRAFFIC At SR-96)

1.7         118.1  LEFT SS-TJ Turn LEFT (North) onto SR-252 [Wilson Pike]

0.3         118.4  --- Bear LEFT to stay on SR-252 (North-West) (CAUTION One-Lane Underpass)

4.1         122.5  RIGHT SL Turn RIGHT (North-East) onto Raintree Parkway (High School On Right)

0.2         122.7  LEFT Turn LEFT (North) onto Oakhall Drive (Bottom Of Hill)

0.5         123.2  LEFT SS-TJ Turn LEFT (Noth-West) onto Ansley Lane

0.4         123.6  LEFT SS-TJ Turn LEFT (North-West) onto Aberdeen Drive

0.4         124.0  LEFT SL Keep STRAIGHT onto Volunteer Parkway (Elementary School On Left)

0.3         124.3  --- SS Keep STRAIGHT to stay on Volunteer Parkway (Log Cabin On Left)

0.4         124.7  --- Enter Bike Path and pass thru Rail Road Tunnel

0.3         125.0  RIGHT Continue on Bike Path, turning RIGHT before bridge over stream 

1.1         126.1  LEFT >>> Control #5 - YMCA - Brentwood, TN

-         126.1  --- >>> Open 12:53 PM - Close 8:30 PM
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